
Name Email Organization Vendors' Phone number

1 Brad Wareham Brad.Wareham@adp.com ADP 678-497-3100

2 Deanna Goodman Deanna.Goodman@ADP.com ADP

3 Tom Kennelly Tom.Kennelly@adp.com ADP

4 Aifuwa Ehigiator aifuwaehigiator@amalgamatedbank.com Amalgamated Bank

5 Sabrina Stratton sabrinastratton@amalgamatedbank.com Amalgamated Bank

6 Barbara Weiss barbara.weiss@bofa.com Bank of America 646-556-2267

7 David Petraglia david.a.petraglia@bofa.com Bank of America 617-434-3795

8 Kim Carusone kim.carusone@bofa.com Bank of America 

9 William (Bill) Weir william.a.weir@bofa.com Bank of America 646-855-2380

10 Brandon Calvert richardbrandon.calvert@bnymellon.com BNY Mellon 

11 Cristina Francisco Cristina.Francisco@bnymellon.com BNY Mellon 

12 Molly Hartman molly.hartman@bnymellon.com BNY Mellon 

13 Fabiana Fernandes fabiana.fernandes@citi.com Citibank 305-329-4533

14 Lora Perlow lora.perlow@citi.com Citibank 212-816-5109

15 Michelle Dunsmore michelle.l.dunsmore@citi.com Citibank

16 Nick DiCapua nicholas.dicapua@citi.com Citibank

17 Patrick Brunner patrick.brunner@dailypay.com Daily Pay

18 Carol Quesnel carol.quesnel@fiserv.com FISERV

19 Craig Driver craig.driver@fiserv.com FISERV

20 Leonor Sanchez-Thurber leonor.sanchezthurber@fiserv.com FISERV

21 Michael Casella michael.casella@fiserv.com FISERV

22 Angie Viste angie.m.viste@jpmorgan.com JPMorgan Chase

23 Claire Miller claire.miller@jpmorgan.com JPMorgan Chase

24 Michael Pressman michael.pressman@jpmorgan.com JPMorgan Chase 631-755-5143

25 Miriam Witthuhn JPM miriam.l.witthuhn@jpmorgan.com JPMorgan Chase 585-797-0567

26 Monique Lopez monique.m.lopez@jpmorgan.com JPMorgan Chase

27 Tim Noble tim.noble@jpmorgan.com JPMorgan Chase

28 Yocasta Baksh yocasta.baksh@jpmorgan.com JPMorgan Chase 518-257-8754

29 Amanda J Earnshaw amanda_j_earnshaw@keybank.com KeyBank

30 April Amadon aamadon@mtb.com M & T Bank

31 Dawn Santagata dsantagata@mtb.con M & T Bank

32 Grace Lee ghlee@mtb.com M & T Bank

33 Joe Martucci JMARTUCCI@mtb.com M & T Bank

34 Marwan Shaker mshaker@mtb.com M & T Bank

35 Michael Dickey mdickey@mtb.com M & T Bank

36 Rashiya Ferguson rferguson1@mtb.com M & T Bank

37 Robert Vanderslice rvanderslice@mtb.com M & T Bank

38 Rui Chaves rchaves1@mtb.com M & T Bank

39 Shelby Maltese smaltese@mtb.com M & T Bank

40 Sherry Stewart sstewart4@mtb.com M & T Bank

41 Alina M Rizo Alina.Rizo@td.com TD Bank

42 Matthew V Pickett Matthew.Pickett@td.com TD Bank

43 Tanya L LeMelle TANYA.LEMELLE@TD.COM TD Bank

44 Jeff Heckman jeffrey.heckman@usbank.com US Bank 

45 Ted Carter ted.carter@usbank.com US Bank 

46 Tyler Vickery tyler.vickery@usbank.com US Bank 

47 Katie White katie.white@wellsfargo.com Wells Fargo Bank 516-577-8320

48 Keziah McGuinness keziah.mcguinness@wellsfargo.com Wells Fargo Bank 615-785-3514

49 Pittsburgh CSC 08Q09 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
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